
 

2013-2014 Illing Middle School Basketball Schedule  
Date   Opponent GIRLS BOYS 

 
Dec. 10 Tue   Tolland  Home  Away  

 
Dec. 19 Thur  Sage Park  Home      Away 

 
Jan. 3 Fri   Ellington  Away  Home  

 
Jan. 7 Tue    Ellington  Home     Away 

 
Jan. 9 Thur   Vernon  Away  Home  

 
Jan. 13 Mon   East Hartford Home  Away    

  
Jan. 22 Wed   Sage Park  Away  Home 

 
     Jan. 23 Thur        BWIT    5:15     3:30 

    St. James   RHAM/Suffield 
     Jan. 24 Fri        BWIT   3:30  5:15 

RHAM/Suffield   St. James 
    Jan. 25 Sat       BWIT       Consolation & Championship 

Rounds 10:00 12:00 2:00 4:00 
     Jan. 28 Tue       Vernon       Home      Away 

 
Jan. 31 Fri   East Hartford Away  Home 

 
Feb. 3 Mon   T.E.   Away  Home 

 
Feb. 4 Tue   T.E.        Home  Away 

 
Feb. 6 Thur   Tolland       Away  Home 

 
Basketball Playoff Games 

        Feb.10  Mon         Playoffs  (round 1 boys)  TBA 
        Feb. 11  Tues         Playoffs  (round 1 girls)  TBA 

Feb. 12  Wed  Playoffs  (round 2 boys) @ E. HTFD 
Feb. 13 Thur  Playoffs  (round 2 girls) @ E. HTFD 


